

Pledge form

Pledge to clean up after your pet and support other dog owners to do the same with the Green Dog Walkers scheme.



Belfast City Council

www.belfastcity.gov.uk/greendogwalkers

What is Green Dog Walkers?

The Green Dog Walkers pledge is a UK-wide scheme with the aim of changing attitudes towards dog fouling.

Once you join, you take a pledge to clean up after your dog at all times and to support other dog walkers by carrying extra dog bags if they need them.

In return, you'll receive a green dog walkers lead and a small supply of dog bags.

The Green Dog Walkers lead

By taking the pledge and using the lead you have committed to:

- always clean up after your dog,
- carry extra dog bags,
- give other dog walkers free dog bags.

As a Green Dog Walker, you'll be setting a good example to others by highlighting the importance of cleaning up after your dog.

Contact Us:

Tel: 028 9027 0230 **Email:** greendogwalkers@belfastcity.gov.uk www.belfastcity.gov.uk/greendogwalkers



Green Dog Walkers

How to become a Green Dog Walker First read the pledge...

I hereby volunteer to accept a Green Dog Walkers lead and pledge to take part in the campaign as follows:

- I will use the lead as often as possible when walking my dog(s).
- I will at all times clean up after my dog and dispose of the bag in a bin.
- When others walk my dog, I will encourage them to clean up after my dog.
- I understand that using the lead indicates that I will carry extra dog bags to distribute to other dog walkers if requested.
- At no time when using the lead will I aggressively confront other dog walkers about dog fouling. I fully understand that Green Dog Walkers is intended to be a non-confrontational and friendly campaign to change attitudes about dog fouling.
- I agree that Green Dog Walkers may contact me to take part in questionnaires or surveys regarding my Green Dog Walker experience, to help judge the success of the project.
- I agree that my dog must have an up to date dog license to take part in this pledge.

Then complete the acceptance form overleaf and email to, greendogwalkers@belfastcity.gov.uk or post to: Environmental Education and Outreach Team, City and Neighbourhood Services Department, The Cecil Ward Building, 4-10 Linenhall Street, Belfast, BT2 8BP. When we receive your acceptance form, we will send you a Green Dog Walkers lead for your pet.



Green Dog Walkers Pledge Acceptance form



By signing below, I accept the terms of the pledge, to receive a Green Dog Walkers lead*, to always clean up after my dog and to carry extra dog bags when I walk my pet. I understand, as a dog owner, I am responsible for ensuring my dog is licensed and micro-chipped.

First name	Surname	
Dog's name	Breed of Dog	
Address		
Town	Postcode	
Email	Telephone	
Signed	Date	

* Please be aware that whilst we welcome anyone to join the scheme and sign the pledge to clean up after their dog, only residents within the Belfast City Council boundary will receive a Green Dog Walkers lead.

Email this form to: greendogwalkers@belfastcity.gov.uk or post to:

Environmental, Education & Outreach Team, City and Neighbourhood Services Department, The Cecil Ward Building, 4-10 Linenhall Street, Belfast, BT2 8BP. When we receive your acceptance form, we will send you a Green Dog Walkers lead for your pet. For futher information, email greendogwalkers@belfastcity.gov.uk or visit www.belfastcity.gov.uk/greendogwalkers

General Data Protection Regulation Statement

Belfast City Council is the Data Controller under the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) for the personal data it gathers for the purposes of the Green Dog Walkers scheme. The Council accepts that you are providing your personal data on the basis of consent and are positively agreeing for the Council to hold and further use it. The personal data may be shared internally within the Council with staff who are involved in providing this service and where necessary, between internal departments with the purpose of supporting an effective delivery of service. Your personal data will not be shared or disclosed to any other organisation without your consent, unless the law permits or places an obligation on the BCC to do so. The personal data is held and stored by the Council in a safe and secure manner and in compliance with Data Protection legislation and in line with the Council's Records Retention and Disposal Schedule. If you have any queries regarding the processing of your personal data or wish to withdraw your consent to the processing of it, please contact Kirsty Torney on 028 9032 0202 extension 5379. If you wish to contact the Council's Data Protection Officer, please write to Belfast City Council, City Hall Belfast, BT1 5GS or send an email to records@belfastcity.gov.uk.